## LU6000079845

(F	Requestor's Name)
	Address)
(/	Address)
(0	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)
(I	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions t	to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800078363098



OG AUG 14 PM12: 26

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 1333 N. DUVAL STREET, TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303

PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

08-14-06

NAME:

K&D and KPM Ocala Venture, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

COST: \$\40.00

RETURN: Certified copy & Good Standing

ACCOUNT: FCA000000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

abbie Hocke

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

K&D and KPM Ocala Venture, L.L.C.  (Most end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limite	d Company" or their abbreviation "I C " or " C "
(MARSI SHO WITH the WORLS LEBITED EXEMITY COMPANY, LEBITED	a company of their abovernment thee, of their )
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1924 West Princeton Street	1924 West Princeton Street
Orlando, Florida 32804	Orlando, Florida 32804
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regist business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the relivant M. Lefkowitz	
Name	
430 North Mills Avenue	
Florida street add	iress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Orlando	FL 32803
City, State, a	nd Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

MGR	_ Michael S. Davis	
	1924 West Princeton Street	
	Orlando, Florida 32804	<del></del>
	The Company shall be operated	
	as a manager-managed company.	
	· <u>····································</u>	
		<u> </u>
		···········
Use attachment if necessary)		
TO BY TOPO WAS A SHAP TO WAS A SHAP TO	Text CCC Asserved 44, 2000	~~~
LE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: August 14, 2006 (OP) e specific and cannot be more than five busine	CIONA

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Thomas C. Shaw, Authorized Representative

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)